]
| Classroom | location |

ELECTIVE CLASSES

Classroom
rt
hapel
omputer
unch

G-204
Sanctuary
E-321
E-107
E-106
G-115, Gym
E-208

| Classroom | location |
At | G204 |
Chapel | sanctuary |
Computer |  E321 |
lunch | E107 |
Music | E106 |
pE. | G1156Gym |
Spanish | __E208

panish

UPPER SCHOOL

Location
G-211
E-322, G-115-Gym
G-215
E-322
E-115
G-214
E-322, G-115-Gym
E-115
G-216

fOoOw

CANVIRWIS




triad baptist christianacademy —Do0o-———————————o0—74/———/—/—/—///4>4""———"——————————— tbhcanow.org

Building G

Building G

Uiz
SCIENCE /////'///c///////
LAB

E115 E116 Church Office <

Entrance
Welcome

Environment N\
Open to
E_106 AN VZ > Youth Room
Shorser Music / Robe Kids Street 1 N\ ( G = B
“ Storage Welccéme Center BU|Id|ng A BU|Id|ng E N N BU|Id|ng A "Mezzanine Level
““““ ntrance
~ E208 E207 E206 o E321 E322
| [ Etey 20] 7302 ] ] asoq %
Preschool & < — R G W72l
After School j:@ ey Eam ] ra] e
Offices T X
e Kids Street
B Auditorium

|
‘ Activity Center

I e
' 1*—J Front Lobby % '
S P o eakony.
aa——— ) |

upper levels




