## LOWER SCHOOL Classroom Location Kindergarten G-210 1st Grade G-202 2nd Grade G-203 3rd Grade E-206 4th Grade E-207 5th Grade E-308/309

ELECTIVE CLASSES	
Classroom	Location
Art	G-204
Chapel	Sanctuary
Computer	E-321
Lunch	E-107
Music	E-106
P.E.	G-115, Gym
Spanish	E-208

UPPER SCHOOL	
Teacher	Location
Anderson	G-211
Kruger	E-322, G-115-Gym
Locklear	G-215
Mannon	E-322
Orenstein	E-115
Ramer	G-214
Rock	E-322, G-115-Gym
Webb	E-115
Yates	G-216

## CAMPUS MAP



## TRIAD

2 Peter 3:18





